
VHDA MBS 2014A 92812UQ43 payment > 7/25/23 pool # > 25

Date Factor Accrual Principal Interest  Prin + Int Balance
WAC 4.9291% 07-23 0.229600288 3.500 229,590.80 81,290.82 310,881.62 27,641,545.84

monthly PSA 50.3 06-23 0.231507349 3.500 340,920.96 82,285.17 423,206.13 27,871,136.64
weighted age 214 05-23 0.234339157 3.500 304,298.37 83,172.70 387,471.07 28,212,057.60

WAM 137 04-23 0.236866765 3.500 206,754.41 83,775.74 290,530.15 28,516,355.97
03-23 0.238584139 3.500 244,996.49 84,490.31 329,486.80 28,723,110.38
02-23 0.240619165 3.500 421,264.57 85,719.00 506,983.57 28,968,106.87
01-23 0.244118335 3.500 209,847.59 86,331.06 296,178.65 29,389,371.44
12-22 0.245861402 3.500 491,757.29 87,765.35 579,522.64 29,599,219.03

CPR    1 month 3.0 11-22 0.249946109 3.500 424,724.82 89,004.13 513,728.95 30,090,976.32
3 months 5.5 10-22 0.253474021 3.500 510,835.59 90,494.07 601,329.66 30,515,701.14
6 months 5.4 09-22 0.257717199 3.500 306,526.06 91,388.10 397,914.16 31,026,536.73

12 months 7.3 08-22 0.260263311 3.500 482,278.52 92,794.75 575,073.27 31,333,062.79
life 12.0

Loan Ranges coupon age cal mat full balance
Monthly Payment minimum 3.625% 191 13 6,106
Pays 25th day 25th percentile 4.250% 208 125 43,662
24 day delay median 4.875% 214 138 57,208
accrues 30/360 75th percentile 5.375% 223 148 76,118

Trustee  U.S. Bank NA maximum 6.125% 235 274 211,999
- -

Loan Payment Status Prin Paymts # loans full balance  
AS ISSUED # loans full balance Sch Amortization na 159,919.02  

USD 120,389,857 prepaid 121 7,250,000 Curtailments na 16,983.89  
WAC 5.104% current 304 19,847,968 Pay Off 1 53,046.58  
WAM 244 forbearance 2 119,569 Foreclosure 0 0.00  
age 109 1 month del 5 349,671 Delqnt removal 0 0.00  

dated 12/01/14 2 months del 0 0 Other Liquidt 0 0.00  
settlement 12/11/14 3 months del 1 74,338 Other Prin + / - na -358.69  
1st payment 01/25/14 totals 433 27,641,546 Totals 1 229,590.80  


